
JH boys schedule
tickets tickets

DAY DATE OPPONENT basketball Cheer/mgrs
Mon. 23-Nov Fayetteville (@ HS) 5:30 4 2
Tue. 24-Nov Ripley (@ HS) 5:30 4 2
Sat. 28-Nov Eastern (@ HS) 12:00 3 2
Sat. 5-Dec @ West Union 12:00 2 2
Wed. 9-Dec Hillsboro (@ HS) 5:30
Sat. 12-Dec Whiteoak (@ HS) 9:00 4 2
Sat. 19-Dec @ Eastern 12:00 2 2
Mon. 4-Jan @ Peebles 5:30 2 2
Sat. 9-Jan Manchester (@ HS) 9:00 4 2
Wed. 13-Jan @ Hamersville 4:30 2 2
Thu. 14-Jan @ Goshen 5:30 2 2
Sat. 16-Jan @ Ripley (@ HS) 12:00 2 2
Mon. 18-Jan North Adams (@ HS) 5:30 4 2
Wed. 20-Jan West Union (@ HS) 5:30 4 2
Sat. 23-Jan @ Fairfield 12:00 2 2
Mon. 25-Jan @ North Adams 5:30 2 2
Sat. 30-Jan TBA SHAC 1st round
Mon. 1-Feb TBA SHAC 2nd round
Wed. 3-Feb TBA SHAC 2nd round
Sat. 6-Feb TBA SHAC Semi-Finals
SAT. 13-Feb LC High School SHAC Finals
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pay at the door
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